
2024-2025 Troy Girls and Boys Basketball Schedule 
Game times will depend on number of girls and boys teams each school has.  

Friday, December 13   vs Alberton       JV  Boys 3:00 /V Girls 4:30 /V Boys 6:00 

Saturday, December 14     vs Plains       JV Girls 2:30/JV Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00 

Friday, December 20   vs St Regis       JV Girls 1:30/JV Boys 3:00/V Girls 4:30/V Boys 6:00 

Saturday, December 21  vs Flathead Valley       JV Girls 1:00/JV Boys 2:30/V Girls 4:00/V Boys 5:30 

Friday, January 3   @ Plains       JV Boys 1:00/JV Girls 2:30/V Girls 4:00/V Boys 5:30 

Saturday, January 4   @ Noxon       JV Boys 1:30/JV Girls 3:00/V Boys 4:30/V Girls 6:00 

Thursday, January 9       @ Flathead Valley       JV Boys 4:00/JV Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00/V Girls 8:30 

Saturday, January 11   @ St Regis       JV Girls 1:00/JV Boys 2:30/V Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30 

Friday, January 17       vs Superior       JV Boys 1:00/JV Girls 2:30/V Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30 

Saturday, January 18   vs Mission       JV Girls Noon/JV Boys 1:30/V Girls 3:00/V Boys 4:30 

Tuesday, January 21   vs Eureka      JV Boys 3:30/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 6:30 

Thursday, January 23   @ Thompson Falls    JV Girls 2:30/JV Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00 
   
Friday, January 31         vs Noxon      JV Girls 2:30/JV Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00 

Saturday, February 1   @ Alberton           JV Boys 2:30 /V Boys 4:00 /V Girls 5:30 

Tuesday,  February 4   @ Mission                 JV Girls 2:30/JV Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00 

Saturday, February 8   @ Superior      JV Girls 1:00/JV Boys 2:30/V Girls 4:00/V Boys 5:30 

Thursday, February 13   vs Thompson Falls   JV Girls 2:30/JV Boys 4:00/V Girls 5:30/V Boys 7:00  
   Senior Night 

Friday, February 14   @ Eureka     JV Boys 3:30/V Girls 5:00/V Boys 6:30 

February 18, 21-22   @ Mission     District 7B Basketball Tournaments


